01/07/2021
01/07/2021
12/07/2021
29/07/2021

22/07/2021
04/08/2021
04/08/2021
12/08/2021
12/08/2021

01/09/2021
14/09/2021
21/09/2021

Healthmatic Ltd
Acute Pest Control Ltd
R Hall

Steve Burton

J Orr

E-on Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting)
Healthmatic Ltd

Zurich Insurance

Steve Burton

Healthmatic Ltd
Steve Burton
Pure Washrooms Ltd

JULY 2021
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - March 2021
Pigeon Proofing Works at The Guildhall
Summer Floral Arrangements
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - July 2021
AUGUST 2021

Installation of Steel Gates at Burgage Way
SOX Lights Replacement Programme - Year 2
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - July 2021
Town Council Insurance 2021/2022
Grass Cutting at the Cemetery- August 2021

SEPTEMBER 2021
Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - August 2021
Grass Cutting at Cemetery - September 2021
Air Purifiers - Public Toilets/Corn Exchange Toilets

£1,327.38
£648.00
£1,206.00
£630.00

£670.00
£6,732.00
£1,327.38
£7,856.76
£630.00

£1,327.38
£630.00
£900.00



