		JULY 2021	
01/07/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - March 2021	£1,327.38
01/07/2021	Acute Pest Control Ltd	Pigeon Proofing Works at The Guildhall	£648.00
12/07/2021	R Hall	Summer Floral Arrangements	£1,206.00
29/07/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery - July 2021	£630.00
	AUGUST 2021		
22/07/2021	J Orr	Installation of Steel Gates at Burgage Way	£670.00
04/08/2021	E-on Energy Solutions Ltd (Highways Lighting)	SOX Lights Replacement Programme - Year 2	£6,732.00
04/08/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - July 2021	£1,327.38
12/08/2021	Zurich Insurance	Town Council Insurance 2021/2022	£7,856.76
12/08/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at the Cemetery- August 2021	£630.00
	SEPTEMBER 2021		
01/09/2021	Healthmatic Ltd	Cleaning & Maintenance of Public Toilets - August 2021	£1,327.38
14/09/2021	Steve Burton	Grass Cutting at Cemetery - September 2021	£630.00
21/09/2021	Pure Washrooms Ltd	Air Purifiers - Public Toilets/Corn Exchange Toilets	£900.00